Position

Fire Engr/Paramedic
Fire Engr/Paramedic
Fire Engr/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Chief

Fire Marshal/Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engr/Paramedic
Fire Engr/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engr/Paramedic

Executive Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$355,517
$329,610
$315,055
$304,106
$289,438
$277,480
$273,069
$272,178
$260,376
$255,904
$242,571
$242,157
$236,538
$233,137
$228,925
$225,069
$211,903
$207,696
$207,329
$206,758
$206,731
$204,093
$196,534
$194,082
$189,212
$188,850
$187,348
$163,096
$109,878

$72,621

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,332
$38,695
$53,890
$55,025
$59,498
$60,390
$58,343
$57,016
$59,641
$58,498
$54,975
$73,518
$62,479
$47,619
$46,068
$50,182
$49,946
$52,529
$52,628
$48,102
$59,002
$47,802
$30,003
$37,387
$48,284
$43,507
$33,004
$19,659
$28,805
$16,598



Senior Management Analyst
Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Paid-Call Firefighter

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$33,806
$31,439
$13,230
$5,632
$670

$0
$4,152
$617
$0

$0



