Position C	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Engr/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$355,517	\$54,332
Fire Engr/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$329,610	\$38,695
Fire Engr/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$315,055	\$53,890
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$304,106	\$55,025
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$289,438	\$59,498
Fire Battalion Chief		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$277,480	\$60,390
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$273,069	\$58,343
Fire Battalion Chief		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$272,178	\$57,016
Fire Battalion Chief		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$260,376	\$59,641
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$255,904	\$58,498
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$242,571	\$54,975
Fire Chief		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$242,157	\$73,518
Fire Marshal/Captain		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$236,538	\$62,479
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$233,137	\$47,619
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$228,925	\$46,068
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$225,069	\$50,182
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$211,903	\$49,946
Fire Engr/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$207,696	\$52,529
Fire Engr/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$207,329	\$52,628
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$206,758	\$48,102
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$206,731	\$59,002
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$204,093	\$47,802
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$196,534	\$30,003
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$194,082	\$37,387
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$189,212	\$48,284
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$188,850	\$43,507
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$187,348	\$33,004
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$163,096	\$19,659
Fire Engr/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$109,878	\$28,805
Executive Secretary		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$72,621	\$16,598

Senior Management Analyst	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$33,806	\$0
Fire Inspector	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$31,439	\$4,152
Fire Inspector	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$13,230	\$617
Fire Inspector	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$5,632	\$0
Paid-Call Firefighter	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$670	\$0